L laluce

ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT

TN

=F=ROCASDF is a recessed LED Downlight with
a clear glass diffuser for high-quality uniform lit
appearance, relevant performance, and ease of
installation. adaptable to all kinds of modular ceilings
and plaster with different diameters, wattage, lumen,
beam angle, CRI, and CCT option.

B B ROCASDEF ¢ un faretto da incasso a LED con un
diffusore in vetro trasparente per un aspetto luminoso
uniforme di alta qualita, prestazioni rilevanti e facilita di
installazione. adattabile a tutti i tipi di controsoffitti modulari
e intonaco con diversi diametri, potenza, lumen, angolo del
fascio, CRI e opzione CCT.

TECHNICAL DATA
Type Downlight
Installation Recessed Y/ (:%
Housing Die-cast Aluminum P
+45°C g _, \_
Processing Powder Coated 25 ﬂ‘ B Cooi
Diffuser Safety Glass
T . CE | |RoHS
Light Emission Direction Symmetrical
Glow wire test 850° 220-240V (5 )
50-60Hz DIMMABLE z;‘;r-/“p
Safety Class |
Direct Mounting on Normal Flammable v IP54
Surface es IP65
Driver Included Remote
Adjustable Fixed

more tnformation in www.la-luce.it
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MODEL CODE System
Wattage
LL]-_s80| - w]-ccT|- 1P| - wh W)
A A A
. O 5
Finish
IP Rating a -
—— Color Temperature o s
Luminaire Power a o9
—— Luminaire Family Name 0O 10
——  Manufacturer O 12
COLOR TEMPERATURE OPTION ‘; 1
15
l |
2000k 3200k 3500k 4500K 5500k 6500k
Warm White Cool White Dayiight

DQ 2700K DQ 3000K DQ 4000KDO 5000K DQ 6000K

BEAM ANGLE OPTION
O1sc [24° [O36° [O47° [O50° ODEF CIWALL WASH

CONTROL OPTION

O bD DALI DIM CoatD
O D1 0-10V DIM -
O PD Phase Cut DIM CE.-T}
O DO On/Off

FINISH OPTION

O ¢« © &

O wH-white [ BR-Black [J Go-Gold [J CH-Chrome [J Ni-Nickel

LED CHIPS
OSRAM @) #NicHA
CREE< Panasonic &=LUMINUS
TRIDONIC

- CITIZEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

/
TCI Bridgelst.
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Lumen
Output
(Im)

500
700
800
900
1000
1200
1400
1500

Luminaire
Efficacy (Im/W)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

CRI

>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
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LED DRIVERS
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DIMENSION
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P

102.5
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